2019 ANNUAL MEETINGS MSCMT WALLET CARD

Team Members

Title

2019 ANNUAL MEETINGS MSCMT WALLET CARD
: . Cell/SMS Text °

Work

Home

Yvonne Tsikata
Jianhai Lin
Alice Yeo

Lei Burgoyne
Martin Kraus
Vincent O'Neill

VP & Corporate Secretary

Secretary

SECCO Manager
SECIE Manager
Bank Security Lead
Fund Security Lead

202-361-4805
202-459-1073
202-560-4928
202-640-9157
202-560-3597
202-497-9323

202-473-3970
202-623-7299
202-473-1250
202-623-9014
202-473-7017
202-623-7444

703-237-5880

703-751-7090
N/A
703-349-6194
443-646-5996
301-570-4044

Emergency Notification Systems - Group Names

MSCMT - EMAIL ONLY (WBG/IMF Meetings Secretariat Crisis Management Team)

MSCMT@worldbank.org

Conference Bridge Line: 877-985-8016; PASSCODE: 2880895; +1-517-444-3338

Heather Henderson

SECCO, Communications

202-489-2652

202-473-6278

703-597-5915
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Bill Oliver

SECIE, Communications

202-677-9897

202-623-4957

301-896-0084
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Jeremy Hillman
William Murray
Camilla Andersen

Bank Communications (ECR)
Fund Communications (COM)
Fund Communications (COM)

202-367-6438
202-345-8568
202-390-7057

202-473-0835
202-623-7064
202-623-9462

240-396-6035
703-841-9019
240-683-4854

Nathan Barker

Bank Registration/Credentials

202-280-5063

202-458-0730

571-484-3833

Thomas Bonaker

Secretary, Registration

202-290-5536

202-623-6745

202-232-4571
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IMF in Red

WBG in Black

STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL




